
Day Date Time Event 

Monday  3rd November All Day Return to School 

Wednesday— 

Friday 

5th November— 

7th November 
All Day Y6 Residential to Kingswood. 

Tuesday 18th November 3:30pm-6pm Nursery Parents Evening 

Thursday  20th November 3:30pm-6pm Nursery Parents Evening 

Friday  14th November All Day Children in Need 

Tuesday  9th December 1:30pm Y1 Christmas Winter Wonderland (*moved from Friday 12th Dec) 06-10-25) 

Wednesday 10th December Lunchtime 

All Day 

Bridge to Y6 Christmas Lunch 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 15th December 9:30am 

2:00pm 

Y2 Christmas Show 

FS2 Christmas Show 

Tuesday 16th December 9:30am 

2:00pm 

FS2 Christmas Show 

Y2 Christmas Show 

Wednesday  17th December AM 

2pm 

2:15pm 

Bridge—Y6 Christingle Service at St Polycarps church. (Sorry—no parents) 

The Bridge Christmas Singalong 

The Brook Christmas Craft  

Thursday 18th December All Day (FS2—Y6 inc. The Brook) Christmas Party Day 

(Children in the nursery buildings will have a party every day to ensure that all children can          

participate regardless of sessions attended.)  

Last Day of Autumn Term  

No After School Club 

Friday 19th December All Day Inset Day—No Nursery/School for Pupils 

 22nd December—  

2nd January 2026 

 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 5th January  First Day back in Nursery/School  


